
Christian Dance Academy

Power Dance Productions

CCA Dance/Drill Team

Farmers Branch Church
Dance Director

"The Music Man" and "The
King  and I" at CCA

Brookhaven College
Dance Company

University of North Texas
Dance Department

Studio 22 Dallas / The Rhythm
Room

House of Funk Theatre
Company and Dance Studio

"Srsly?! Are We There Yet?!"
Good Time Chorus Showcase 

"The Hunchback of Notre
Dame" at Artisan Center
Theater (Column Award
Nominee)

1991-1997

1998-2003

2003-2006

2004-2007

2005 / 2006

2006-2007 / 2011

2008-2010

2011

2012-2013

2019

2019 

Choreographer
North Richland Hills, TX
214.683.2372
whitglod@gmail.com 
Bachelor of Arts Degree in
Geography/Meteorology with a Minor in
Dance - University of North Texas - 2010

CHOREOGRAPHY/DANCE EXPERIENCE

Whitney Morris

Student

Student

Captain /
Choreographer

Choreographer

Choreographer

Student /
Choreographer

Student /
Choreographer

Student / Teacher

Student and
Teacher

Choreographer

Choreographer

Connect with me

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCddr8pT3gUmp3XJkPVTaAZw
https://www.instagram.com/whitneymorrisdance/
https://www.facebook.com/dancinfitwhit
https://twitter.com/whitmorrisdance
https://www.tiktok.com/@whitneymorrisdance

