

hitney Morris

Choreographer

North Richland Hills, TX 214.683.2372 whitglod@gmail.com Bachelor of Arts Degree in Geography/Meteorology with a Minor in Dance - University of North Texas - 2010

Connect with me

CHOREOGRAPHY/DANCE EXPERIENCE

Christian Dance Academy	Student	1991-1997
Power Dance Productions	Student	1998-2003
CCA Dance/Drill Team	Captain / Choreographer	2003-2006
Farmers Branch Church Dance Director	Choreographer	2004-2007
"The Music Man" and "The King and I" at CCA	Choreographer	2005 / 2006
Brookhaven College Dance Company	Student / Choreographer	2006-2007 / 2011
University of North Texas Dance Department	Student / Choreographer	2008-2010
Studio 22 Dallas / The Rhythm Room	Student / Teacher	2011
House of Funk Theatre Company and Dance Studio	Student and Teacher	2012-2013
"Srsly?! Are We There Yet?!" Good Time Chorus Showcase	Choreographer	2019
"The Hunchback of Notre Dame" at Artisan Center Theater (Column Award Nominee)	Choreographer	2019